
IDIOMA NOME Nº DE INSCRIÇÃOPRESENÇA APTO NÍVEL (QCER)
Alemão ANA 9222 AUSENTE - -
Alemão ANA 9540 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão ANDREY 9916 AUSENTE - -
Alemão BRUNO 10018 PRESENTE  APTO B2
Alemão CAMILA 9103 PRESENTE APTO B2
Alemão FABIANA 9054 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão JOAO 9550 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão JOAO 9727 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão ROBERTA 9996 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão VICTOR 9082 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão VINICIUS 9530 PRESENTE APTO B1
Alemão VITORIA 9104 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ADRIELY 9991 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ALEXSANDRO 9337 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ALICE 9356 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ALICE 9953 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ALICE 9409 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ALINE 9913 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ALVARO 9944 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9499 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol ANA 9453 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9051 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9272 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9720 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9480 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9896 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANA 9551 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANANDA 9639 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ANNA 9171 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol BARBARA 9847 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol BEATRIZ 10012 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol BEATRIZ 9317 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol BEATRIZ 9952 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol BIANCA 9338 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol BRUNA 9277 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol BRUNA 9069 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol CAMILA 9851 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol CAROLINE 9400 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol CASSIA 9418 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol CRISLAINY 9845 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol DAIANE 9557 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol DANIEL 9887 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol DANIELA 9743 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol DAVI 9340 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol DIANA 9266 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol DIEGO 9483 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol DIVA 9716 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol EDUARDO 9744 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
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Espanhol ELIVELTON 9072 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol EMILY 9255 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ERICA 9545 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol ERIK 9783 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ESTHER 9571 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol FERNANDA 9804 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol FERNANDA 9456 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol FERNANDO 9427 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GABRIELA 9331 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol GABRIELA 9307 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol GABRIELA 9548 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GIOVANA 9711 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol GIOVANA 9626 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GIOVANNA 9415 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol GIOVANNA 9582 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GISELLE 9829 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GUILHERME 9370 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GUILHERME 9318 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol GUILHERME 9474 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol HELENA 9904 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol HELLEN 9114 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol HELOISA 10041 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol HUGO 10032 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol IGOR 9090 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ISABELA 9678 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ISABELLE 9732 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ISABELLY 9665 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol ISADORA 9679 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol JOAO 9357 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JOAO 9487 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol JOAO 9360 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9088 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9714 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9878 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9549 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9249 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIA 9496 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JULIANA 9282 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol JÚLIO 10011 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol JULLY 9706 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol KAIO 9889 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol KATTHELYN 9328 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol KELLY 9726 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LAISA 9287 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LARISSA 9510 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LAYLA 9971 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LEONARDO 9917 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LETICIA 9998 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LETICIA 9507 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LETÍCIA 9388 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LETICIA 9159 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LETICIA 9824 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol LETICIA 9715 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LIVIA 9775 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LIVIAN 9393 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LUCAS 9424 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LUCAS 9583 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LUIS 9398 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol LUISA 9283 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol LUIZ 9562 PRESENTE APTO B1



Espanhol LUIZA 9733 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol LUIZA 9897 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol MAIARA 9922 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MAJORIE 9504 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARCELLA 9175 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol MARCELLE 9808 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARCELLE 9567 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9765 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9655 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9430 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 10008 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9645 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9332 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 9473 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIA 10006 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIANA 9898 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol MARIANA 9927 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARIANA 9309 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARINA 9419 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARINA 9629 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARINA 9673 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MARINA 9065 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MATHEUS 9276 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MATHEUS 9609 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MICAELA 9306 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol MICAELA 9347 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol MILA 9396 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol NATALHA 9301 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol NATAN 9710 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol NATHALIA 9911 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol NICOLLE 9428 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol NUBIA 9610 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PALOMA 9206 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PAULO 9690 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PAULO 9868 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PEDRO 9631 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol PEDRO 9335 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PEDRO 9764 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PEDRO 9481 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol PILAR 9790 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RAFAEL 9659 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RAFAELLA 9584 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RAFAELLA 9034 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RAISA 9930 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RAISSA 9509 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol REBECA 9182 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol REBECCA 9319 PRESENTE APTO B2
Espanhol RENATA 9336 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Espanhol RICARDO 9928 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ROBERTA 9996 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ROBERTA 9517 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol RODRIGO 9290 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol ROMULO 9342 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol SAMANTHA 9489 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol SAMUEL 9371 AUSENTE - -
Espanhol SAMUEL 9493 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol SARAH 9275 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol THÁBATA 9412 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol THAMIRIZ 9547 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol THEO 9925 PRESENTE APTO B1



Espanhol THIAGO 9288 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VANESSA 9293 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VICTORIA 9375 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VINICIUS 9316 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VIOLETA 9482 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VIRGINIA 9494 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol VITORIA 9713 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol WILLIAM 9429 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol YASMIM 9774 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol YASMIN 9885 PRESENTE APTO B1
Espanhol YASMIN 9433 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ALEXANDRA 9097 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ALICE 9979 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês AMANDA 9304 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Francês AMANDA 9859 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês ANA 9453 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ANA 9982 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês BARBARA 9377 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês BRUNA 9069 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês CLARICE 9698 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês EDUARDA 9909 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês EDUARDA 9936 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ESTER 9563 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês GABRIELA 9307 AUSENTE - -
Francês GLAUCIO 9339 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês HELOISA 10041 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês HELOISA 9588 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês HUGO 9117 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês INGRID 9758 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês ISABELA 9961 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ISABELLA 9359 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês JOAO 9727 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês JOAO 9649 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês JOYLSON 9780 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês JULIA 9894 AUSENTE - -
Francês JULIA 10044 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês LARISSA 9414 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês LAYLA 9971 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês LIZ 9284 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês LUANA 9984 AUSENTE - -
Francês LUISA 9402 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês MARCELA 9843 AUSENTE - -
Francês MARCOS 9903 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês MARIA 9169 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês MICAELA 9347 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês NINA 9366 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês PRICYLA 9394 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês RAFAELA 9960 AUSENTE - -
Francês RAFAELLA 9555 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês ROBERT 9949 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês RODRIGO 9290 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês SAAMIYA 9403 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês SOFIA 9945 PRESENTE APTO B2
Francês THAMIRES 9608 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Francês THEODORO 9912 PRESENTE APTO B1
Francês VIOLETA 9482 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ADRIELY 9991 AUSENTE - -
Inglês ALEXSANDRO 9337 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ALICE 9356 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ALICE 9979 PRESENTE APTO B2



Inglês ALICE 9953 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ALICE 9295 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ALINE 9913 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês AMANDA 9304 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês AMANDA 9859 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANA 9499 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANA 9222 AUSENTE - -
Inglês ANA 9955 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANA 9850 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês ANA 9540 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANA 9982 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANA 9051 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês ANA 9272 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANA 9554 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANA 9720 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANA 9480 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANA 9551 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANDRESSA 9128 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês ANDREY 9916 AUSENTE -
Inglês ANNA 9220 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ANNA 9130 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ANNA 9171 AUSENTE -
Inglês ARTHUR 9538 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ARTHUR 9435 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês BARBARA 9847 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BARBARA 9841 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BEATRIZ 9605 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês BEATRIZ 9459 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BEATRIZ 9146 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BEATRIZ 9317 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês BEATRIZ 9952 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês BIANCA 9338 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BRUNA 9277 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês BRUNA 9273 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês BRUNO 10018 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CAMILA 9103 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CAMILA 9166 AUSENTE -
Inglês CAMILA 9851 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês CAROLINA 9860 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CAROLINA 9451 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CASSIA 9418 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CLARA 9613 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês CLARICE 9698 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês DAIANE 9557 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês DANIEL 9685 AUSENTE -
Inglês DANIEL 9947 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês DANIEL 9803 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês DANIEL 9887 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês DANIELA 9743 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês DAVI 9589 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês DAVID 9935 PRESENTE NÃO APTO
Inglês DIANA 9675 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês DIEGO 9483 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês DIVA 9716 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês EDUARDA 9936 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês EDUARDO 9796 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês EDUARDO 9744 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ELIVELTON 9072 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês EMANUELLY 9866 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês EMILY 9255 PRESENTE APTO B2



Inglês ERICA 9545 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ERIK 9783 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês ESTER 9563 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês EVELYN 9652 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FABIANA 9054 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês FERNANDA 9800 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FERNANDA 9804 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FERNANDA 9248 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FERNANDA 9456 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FERNANDO 9427 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês FILIPE 9559 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês FRANCISCO 9553 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GABRIEL 9495 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês GABRIEL 9749 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês GABRIELA 9331 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GEOVANNA 9397 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GIOVANNA 9415 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GIOVANNA 9582 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GISELLE 9829 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GLAUCIO 9339 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GUIDO 9677 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GUILHERME 9370 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês GUSTAVO 9867 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês HUGO 9635 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês HUGO 9117 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês INGRID 9758 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELA 9597 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELA 9216 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELA 9678 AUSENTE -
Inglês ISABELA 9961 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELLA 9603 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELLA 9448 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELLA 9359 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELLA 9367 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês ISABELLE 9232 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ISABELLY 9665 AUSENTE -
Inglês ISADORA 9679 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês IURI 9472 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JAMILY 9506 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOANA 9279 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOAO 9357 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOAO 9579 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOAO 9036 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOAO 9487 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês JOAO 9360 AUSENTE -
Inglês JOAO 9649 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JOSE 9672 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9088 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9894 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9878 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9595 AUSENTE -
Inglês JULIA 9549 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9249 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIA 9496 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIANA 9282 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JULIANA 9872 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês JÚLIO 10011 AUSENTE - -
Inglês KAROLAYNE 9640 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês KATHLEEN 9324 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês LAIS 9973 PRESENTE APTO B2



Inglês LANA 9836 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês LARISSA 9176 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês LARISSA 9229 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LARISSA 9414 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LAURA 9752 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LAYRA 9939 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LEONARDO 9917 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LETICIA 9507 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês LETÍCIA 9388 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LETICIA 9159 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LETICIA 9824 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LIVIA 9924 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LIVIA 9775 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LIVIA 9479 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LIVIAN 9393 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUANA 9984 AUSENTE - -
Inglês LUCAS 9424 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUCAS 9583 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUCAS 9986 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUCAS 9449 AUSENTE - -
Inglês LUCAS 9699 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIS 9398 AUSENTE - -
Inglês LUISA 9067 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUISA 9283 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUISE 9037 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZ 9562 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZA 9262 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZA 9264 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZA 9733 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZA 9897 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês LUIZA 9039 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MAJORIE 9504 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARCELA 9843 AUSENTE - -
Inglês MARCELLA 9615 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARCELLA 9175 AUSENTE - -
Inglês MARCELLE 9808 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARCOS 9903 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9552 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9158 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9938 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9169 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9765 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9607 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9814 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9436 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9734 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIA 9332 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIANA 9927 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARIANA 9309 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARINA 9419 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARINA 9629 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARINA 9673 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MARINA 9065 PRESENTE NÃO APTO -
Inglês MATHEUS 9157 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MATHEUS 9609 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MILENA 9781 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês MILENA 9959 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês MILENA 9355 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês NATALHA 9301 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês NATAN 9710 PRESENTE APTO B1



Inglês NATHALIA 9911 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês NOHEMY 9450 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês NUBIA 9610 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês OBERDAN 9168 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PAULA 9578 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PAULO 9653 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PAULO 9868 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês PAULO 9063 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PEDRO 9631 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês PEDRO 9335 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PEDRO 9764 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PEDRO 9664 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PEDRO 9481 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês PILAR 9790 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAFAEL 9659 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAFAELA 9723 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAFAELA 9960 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAISSA 9509 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Inglês RANYA 9568 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAQUEL 9789 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RAQUEL 9566 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A1
Inglês RAQUEL 9541 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês REBECA 9669 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês REBECA 9182 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Inglês RENATA 9336 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Inglês RICARDO 9928 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ROBERT 9949 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ROBERTA 9863 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês ROBERTA 9517 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês RODRIGO 9666 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês SAAMIYA 9403 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês SAMUEL 9371 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A1
Inglês SARAH 9275 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês SARAH 9233 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês SOFIA 9945 AUSENTE - -
Inglês STHEFANY 9791 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês TAINA 9776 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês THAMIRES 9608 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês THAMIRIZ 9547 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês THEO 9925 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês TIAGO 9870 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VANESSA 9289 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VICTOR 9561 PRESENTE APTO B1
Inglês VICTOR 9082 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VICTORIA 9565 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VICTORIA 9834 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VICTORIA 9152 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Inglês VINICIUS 9530 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VINICIUS 9217 AUSENTE - -
Inglês VIRGINIA 9494 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês VITORIA 9104 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês WILLIAM 9429 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês YASMIN 9683 PRESENTE APTO B2
Inglês YASMIN 9885 AUSENTE - -
Italiano ALVARO 9944 PRESENTE APTO B1
Italiano ANDRESSA 9128 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano BEATRIZ 9146 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano ELOISE 9470 PRESENTE APTO B1
Italiano HUGO 9635 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2
Italiano ISABELLE 9232 PRESENTE NÃO APTO A2



Italiano LARISSA 9229 AUSENTE - -
Italiano LETICIA 9715 PRESENTE APTO B1
Italiano LUISA 9067 PRESENTE APTO B1
Italiano LUIZA 9262 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano MARIA 9436 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano MARIANA 9898 AUSENTE - -
Italiano NICOLLE 9428 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano RANYA 9568 PRESENTE APTO B1
Italiano STHEFANY 9791 PRESENTE APTO B2
Italiano VICTORIA 9375 PRESENTE APTO B2


